
25− 20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

0.5

1

1.5

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 d
xy

fake+duplicates vs dxy

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0.9

1

1.1

1.2

R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 d
z

fake+duplicates vs dzfake+duplicates vs dz
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__cmssw1000time__RECO
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewOLD1000time__RECO
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewDUP1000time__RECO


	Contents
	Page 1


